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CHRISTMAS OPEN HOUSE IS BACK DECEMBER 8TH 
You are invited to join us for the HRAR Christmas Open House and Annual Meeting from 4 to 6 PM at Early Katering 

Terrace on Evelyn Byrd Ave. Come and celebrate the very successful year we have had together. 
 

 

 

LAST LIVE CODE OF ETHICS CLASS DECEMBER 8TH 9AM-12PM 
If you were hoping for a live, in-person class to get the required COE before Dec. 31, here is your last 

chance. Kemper Funkhouser has offered to teach the class one more time. There is no charge but you must 
register to attend. If you register but do not attend, there will be a $15 charge. Location will depend on the 

number of attendees. Click here to register or Paragon > Resources > LAMPS > Event Signup 
 

https://hrar.getlamps.net/


 

 

BE A SANTA TO A SENIOR 
Get into the Holiday Spirit as we launch one of our most popular community outreach projects. It is easy and 

heartwarming to grab an ornament for a Senior who has a real need for some Christmas Cheer.  
  

Due to the calendar, this year the gifts need to be dropped off 
(unwrapped) to HRAR by Nov. 19th. 

  
We have 101 ornaments which can be claimed by Clicking Here. 

 

 

 

PLEASE WELCOME NEW AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
 

ADVANTAGE HOME INSPECTIONS (Bronze) 
1209 Old Windmill Cir. 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802 
Phone: 703-965-9993 
www.advantage-inspections.com 
Evan Bowen, Owner - 
evan@advantage-inspections.com 

 
GEICO INSURANCE (Bronze) 
1854 E Market St. #102 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801 
Phone: 540-568-1844 / Fax: 855-607-6450 
www.geico.com/harrisonburg 
John Edwards, Principal - jkedwards@geico.com 
Nikki Hensley, GM/Marketing Director 
- nhensley@geico.com            

 

HOME WARRANTY INC (Silver) 
1616 Pierce St. 
Staunton, VA 24401 
Phone: 707-292-8308 
www.homewarrantyinc.com 
Rose Dommer, District Sales Rep 
- rosed@homewarrantyinc.com 

 
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE (Bronze) 
300 E Main St. #308 
Charlottesville, VA 22901 
Phone: 434-218-6288 / 617-233-6112 
www.libertymutual.com 
Isai Bradshaw, Agent 
- isai.bradshaw@libertymutual.com 
Daniel Mastin, Branch Manager 
- daniel.mastin@libertymutual.com 

 

 

 

Harrisonburg-Rockingham Association of REALTORS® 

2050 Pro Pointe Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801 
Office: (540) 433-8855 
Fax: (540) 433-2881 
www.hrar.com 
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